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MeganucTel no Kny6

r. XaapoBcK

Bce cobbiTns

Megans [OnctaHuus

BaHuHcknin MP

BpoHsa 6. leBoukn, 50m Bpacc 11-12 net

MBY CLL Amypck

301010 9. Manibunku, 50m BonbHbIl CTUMb 9-10 net
12. Manbumnky, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasa - 10 net

Cepebpo 2. Manbuuku, 50m battepdnsii 9-10 net

BpoHsa 7. Manbuuku, 50m Bpacc 9-10 net

HayTtunyc-HOxHblili Xabaposck

301010 7. Manbunku, 50m Bpacc 9-10 net

Cepebpo 7. Manbuvkn, 50m bpacc 11-12 net

BbpoH3za 4. Manbunky, 50m Ha cnvHe 9-10 nert
7. Manbunku, 50m bpacc 11-12 net
2. Manbuvky, 50m BatTtepdinsii 11-12 net
8. eBoukn, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb 11-12 net

5. CMellaHHbIi, 4 x 50m BonbHbili ctunb 11 - 12 net

Hukonaesckuii MP

11-12 net
11-12 net

Cepebpo 6. leBouku, 50m Bpacc
Bponsa 3. feBoukn, 50m Ha cnuHe

PeaCsumKna6-1 XabapoBck

3o0510TO 11. AeBouykn, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHvll - 12 net

CK Kocatka Komcomosnbck-Ha-Amype

Cepebpo 1. Aesoukn, 50m Battepdnsii 11-12 net

CK Nlngep Xabaposck

3o0510TO 4. Manbuumkn, 50m Ha cnnHe 9-10 net
3. AeBouku, 50m Ha cnuHe 9-10 nert

Cepebpo 4. Manbuvku, 50m Ha cnuHe 11-12 net
7. Manbunku, 50m bpacc 9-10 net

12. Manibumkm, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasai9 - 10 net
8. [eBoukn, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb 9-10 net
11. AeBouykn, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHvll - 12 net
5. CMelaHHbIi, 4 X 50m BosbHblli ctunb 9 - 10 net
10. CmeLlaHHbIn, 4 X 50m KomnnekcHoe n.9 - 10 net
9. Masibunku, 50m BonbHbIl CTUMb 9-10 net
12. Masnibumku, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasai9 - 10 net

BpoHs3a

CLUOP OenbtunH-1 XabapoBck

3on0to0 7. Masnibumku, 50m bpacc 11-12 net
2. Manbuwvkn, 50m BatTtepdnsii 9-10 net
1. feBoukn, 50m BaTTepdnaii 11-12 net

11. AeBoukun, 100m KomnnekcHoe niasaHy9 - 10 net
Cepebpo 3. esoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe 11-12 net
3. AeBouku, 50m Ha cnuHe 9-10 nert

Bo3spacTHas rpynna

Nms rop poxaeHusiPesynbtat

MAC/IOBA, AnnHa

MAHBLKO, CaBenwuii
MAHBLKO, CaBenuii
MAHbLKO, Casenuii
rOPAMEHKO, MeTp

YTKWH, OaHuun

KOPHWEHKO, Aptem
KALLKAPOB, AnekcaHgp
CbIYEB, fpocnas

CbIYEB, Apocnas
MNXAHOBA, Knpa
HayTtnnyc-HOxHbin XabapoBck 2

NNEBEHIO®, Codhbs
NEBEHIO®, Codhbs

BOHOAPEHKO, Bapsapa

EP3KOBA, Tancus

AEPBUVH, Kupunn
XAPUTOHOBA, Mapus
LWENECTHOK, MBaH
MOXWNOAEB, Mapk
MOXWNOAEB, Mapk
XAPUTOHOBA, Mapwus
KUPTAEBA, Cothbs

CK Nngep Xabaposck 1
CK Nngep Xabaposck 1
MOXWNOAEB, Mapk
OEPBVIH, Kupunn

BULIHEB, Apocnas
OBCAHHWNKOB, ApTém
FMYXOELOBA, fapbs
LUNPAEBA, Mapus
MPACO/, MonuHa
LLNPAEBA, Mapus
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13
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41.59

31.83
1:22.85
37.59
47.62

42.20
39.65
41.21
39.66
33.42
30.24
2:05.98

37.93
34.51

1:13.70

33.36

37.75
38.99
33.81
45.92
1:25.31
34.15
1:14.56
2:19.74
2:41.40
33.70
1:27.13

39.17
35.27
33.30
1:25.45
33.62
39.04
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10. CmeLuaHHblin, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nal - 12 net

bpoH3za 4. Manbunky, 50m Ha cnvHe 11-12 net
5. CmellaHHblii, 4 x 50m BonbHblii cTuib 9 - 10 net
10. CmeLuaHHbIn, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe n9 - 10 net

CLUOP OenbturH-3 XabapoBck

3o0510TO 9. Manibunku, 50m BonbHbIl CTUMb 11-12 net
2. Manbuwuky, 50m BatTtepdnsii 11-12 net
5. CMeLlaHHbliA, 4 x 50m BosbHbIli cTunb 11 - 12 net
Cepebpo 12. Manbumky, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasatll - 12 net

CLUOP OenbturH-4 XabapoBck

3o0n010 8. IeBouYkM, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb 11-12 net
6. fesoukn, 50m Bpacc 11-12 net
10. CmeLuaHHbIl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nill - 12 net
BpoHsa 1. eBoukn, 50m BatTepdnaii 11-12 net

11. feBouykn, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHvll - 12 net

CoBeTcKo-laBaHCKuin MP

BpoHsa 6. leBoukn, 50m Bpacc 9-10 net

$POK Xabaposck

301010 8. [eBoukn, 50m BonbHbIii CTUMb 9-10 net
1. AeBoukn, 50m BatTepdnai 9-10 net

BpoHsa 1. [leBoukn, 50m BaTTepdnaii 9-10 nert

LICKA XabapoBck

3010710 4. Manib4umkuy, 50m Ha cnunHe 11-12 net
12. Masibumky, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasatll - 12 net
3. AeBoukn, 50m Ha cnuHe 11-12 net
6. eBoukun, 50m Bpacc 9-10 nert

5. CmellaHHblii, 4 x 50m BonbHblii ctuib 9 - 10 et
10. CMmeLLaHHbIit, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe n9 - 10 net

Cepebpo 9. Manbumku, 50m BonbHbIA CTW/b 11-12 net
9. Manibunku, 50m BonbHbIl CTUMb 9-10 net
4. Manbuumkn, 50m Ha cnnHe 9-10 net
2. Manbuukn, 50m BatTtepdnsii 11-12 net
8. [eBouku, 50m BosbHbIN CTUNb 11-12 net
6. [leBoukun, 50m Bpacc 9 - 10 nert
1. feBoukn, 50m BaTTepdnaii 9 -10 ner

11. feBouykn, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHy9 - 10 net
5. CMmellaHHbIi, 4 x 50m BonbHbili ctunb 11 - 12 net

BpoHsa 9. Manbuuky, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb 11-12 net
2. Manbuvky, 50m BatTtepdnsii 9-10 net
12. Manbunkn, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasarll - 12 net
8. eBoukn, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb 9-10 net
3. [eBoukn, 50m Ha cnuHe 9-10 net

11. AeBouykn, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHy9 - 10 net
10. CmeLLaHHbIii, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nil - 12 net

r. XaapoBcK

CLUOP [fenbtunH-1 Xabaposck 22
HUKWUTWH, Knpnnn

CLWUOP [enbguH-1 Xabaposck 1
CLUOP [enbgmH-1 XabapoBsck 1

BOPWCEHKO, Apocnas
BOPVCEHKO, Apocnas
CLUOP [enbturH-3 XabapoBck 2
BOPVCEHKO, Apocnas

30J/IOTAPEBA, BacenuHa
MAPTbIHOBA, BepoHuka
CLUOP [enbtuH-4 XabapoBck 2
30/10TAPEBA, BacennHa
MAPTBLIHOBA, BepoHuka

B/IMHKOBA, EBa

KOHLUNHA, ApuHa
KOHLWWNHA, ApuHa
NCAEBA, KapnHa

MANEHHbIN, BukTop
MNOPTHAIMH, AeHnc
YEPBEHKO, Anuca
YKYPABJIEBA, AHacTacus
LICKA Xabaposck 1
LICKA Xabaposck 1
MANEHHbIN, BukTop
MNETHEB, Knpunn
MNETHEB, Knpunn
MNOPTHAIMH, OeHnc
YEPBEHKO, Anuca
YEPKALUVHA, BukTopusa
BVHOKYPOBA, Mapusa
KNYLWWHA, Mupocnasa
LICKA Xabaposck 2
MNOPTHAIMH, OeHnc
MONAKOB, Erop
MANEHHbBIN, Buktop
BVHOKYPOBA, Mapusa
CAPAEBA, Coduns
YKYPABJEBA, Anactacus
LICKA XabapoBck 2
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34.44
2:22.99
2:41.79

27.14
30.84
2:01.50
1:13.05

29.38
37.16
2:16.08
33.43
1:15.53

49.01

33.29
38.48
41.19

33.25
1:12.52
32.30
43.85
2:18.06
2:37.18
29.26
33.17
38.31
31.87
29.98
46.11
40.66
1:28.32
2:02.33
29.70
37.89
1:13.66
34.28
39.76
1:29.03
2:20.16
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